Single Mode Standard Coupler Module
Specification
Parameter N×8
N=1, 2
N×16
N=1, 2
N×32
N=1, 2

Loss decrease 5dB
●
Ordering Information
CP Type
Port
Type
Wavelength
(nm)
Coupling
Ratio Pigtail Type Fiber
Type Length Connector Package
 TW=Wid
e band
Coupler
1x4
1x6
1x8
1x12
1x16
1x24
1x32
X:oth
er
850 EVEN
XX=Other
900=900um
loose tube
2000=2mm
loose tube
3000=3mm
loose tube
1=CS7
80
1= 1m
X:other
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
MU=MU/UPC
XX=Other
100x80x10
125x96x16
141x115x18
LGX 1U
LGX 2U
19” 1U
19’ 2U